
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP B #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 10 OF 17 - MARCH 12, 2011

AMA Supercross

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

520 T. Gallo  78.0081

323 J. Povolny  98.0242

374 C. Gilmore  68.0473

62 R. Kiniry  68.0954

198 J. Saylor  78.1535

53 J. Browne  98.1896

76 K. Partridge  68.2077

521 K. Gills  78.2128

945 M. Stryker  88.2559

85 R. Clark  88.27310

565 P. Mull  78.32111

384 C. Schlacht  88.35012

677 J. Hussey  98.38413

212 A. Albers  68.38814

308 N. Jackson  98.39915

731 S. Roman  68.39916

620 B. Nauditt  88.52217

750 J. Hicks  38.52418

718 M. Schneider  98.56119

314 A. Ray  78.57120

722 A. Enticknap  78.59821

501 S. Wennerstrom  38.60122

643 J. Oswald  58.61523

247 T. Parks  98.80624

150 S. Metz  88.87725

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

722 A. Enticknap  21.2551

731 S. Roman  21.3522

718 M. Schneider  21.5443

677 J. Hussey  21.5714

384 C. Schlacht  22.0965

323 J. Povolny  22.4706

945 M. Stryker  23.3417

643 J. Oswald  23.8348

308 N. Jackson  23.8419

620 B. Nauditt  24.14310

565 P. Mull  14.74511

150 S. Metz  25.38312

501 S. Wennerstrom  15.52613

53 J. Browne  16.82414

247 T. Parks  27.77215

76 K. Partridge  17.92516

198 J. Saylor  18.22617

212 A. Albers  18.26018

374 C. Gilmore  18.59819

520 T. Gallo  110.57720

521 K. Gills  112.81621

85 R. Clark  514.10122

62 R. Kiniry  314.51023

314 A. Ray  315.29724

750 J. Hicks  916.00125

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Kiniry  729.4671

76 K. Partridge  429.9552

520 T. Gallo  1030.4263

323 J. Povolny  530.5204

374 C. Gilmore  630.7385

53 J. Browne  530.8766

85 R. Clark  831.2237

314 A. Ray  431.2628

247 T. Parks  531.3349

722 A. Enticknap  331.61310

677 J. Hussey  531.82611

565 P. Mull  631.86112

731 S. Roman  232.09013

718 M. Schneider  932.11714

212 A. Albers  632.26915

521 K. Gills  532.39416

384 C. Schlacht  332.55817

750 J. Hicks  632.80418

150 S. Metz  332.90119

501 S. Wennerstrom  433.28320

945 M. Stryker  733.31221

198 J. Saylor  433.67222

620 B. Nauditt  633.89823

643 J. Oswald  634.17424

308 N. Jackson  635.05025
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